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From: Office of Chairman Gary Pierce
Date: 11/14/2011

Re: Docket filing for Environment Arizona Communications

Good Afternoon,
Chairman Pierce’s office has received 162 substantially identical computer generated email

communications regarding REST 2012 implementation plans. Attached is a copy of a sample of
the email and a list of constituent’'s names that were used.
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Sarah Smith [sarah.smith77@yahoo.com]

michael maggied [pbcup@mindspring.com]

Parikhit Sinha [psinha@post.harvard.edu}

Sherman Cawley [sherm@cawleyarchitects.com)
Randy Thomas [mvpbroker@gmail.com]

Laure! Watson [laurelkwatson@gmail.com)

Ginny McMinn [ginny@mcminnhr.com]

James Gillis {huka@earthlink.net]

Claudia Bloom [greytdogs@cox.net]

Georgia Braithwaite [georgiabraithwaite@yahoo.com]
Maria McCrackin [mmccrack@cox.net}

Jeffrey Alien (JeffreyL AllenBroker@gmail.com]

Holly Rodriguez [holiyr@easyenergyweb.com]
Tamara Everett [TamaraE@cox.net]

Lisa McDaniel-Hutchings Imchutch@cox.nef]

Nancy Wall [nanwii@aol.com]

Lee Winslow [idurango@msn.com}

Rev. E. Uloyd [ebhead74@hotrail.com]

James Lamb [pjvk78a@yahoo.com]

Jim Cooley fiimcooley@cox.nef]

Marco Loures [marco.loures@firstsolar.com)
Thomas Garven ftomgarven@frontiernet.net]

Jerel McDonald (jmecdtucson@yahoo.com)

Matt Quirk [mattquirk01@gmait.com]

ursula Garrett [dspinc.info@gmail.com]

Lee Basnar {basnar@cox.net]

andrew tayler {astayleraz@gmail.com]

Emesto Becerril [ernestobecerril@gmait.com}
Michae! Eisele [mike.eisele@agenera.com]

John Getchell [igetcheli@cox.net)

Barbara Njos [barbnjos@yahoo.com)

Jason Michael WALKER fjason.watker@phoenix.edu]
David Soranson [dsoranson@cox.net]

robert goodwin [boston@visiongraphicsinc.com)

Rick Easton [jeeprox9@gmail.com]

Dan Buros [danburos@hotmail.com]

Linda Kane [dikane1@cox.net]

Mark Holohan [mark.holohan@wilsonelectric.net]

eric weber fericd_weber@yahoo.com]
Art Felsinger [arffei@moose-mail.com}
Vance itesi [ @

Anita Verma [anitav777@yahoo.com]
Ernst Bauer {ernst.bauer@asu.edu)
Gerardo Lopez [glopezruelas2@hotmail.com}
John Neville [ineville@esedona.net]
Annie McMahon [river@commspeed.net}
John C rford [John@C

Patricia Orlinski [bikerpat@mindspring.com)
Elizabeth Enright [eenright2@gmail.com)

Mike Antone {troubadour7777777@yahoo.com]

com}

com]

Jacqueline Alger [djalger@comcast.net]

Aries Arizona [ariesarizona@msn.com]

Terry Tedesco-Kerrick [Ttedesco48@cox.net]
Eric Ossowski [eossowski@att.net]

Donald Gieschen [Donald.Gieschen@asu.edu
Laurie Melrood [lamidbar@gmail.com]

elizabeth Hourican [Flagstaffiiz@gmail.com]
Phineas Anderson [phineasa@gmail.com]

Pear! Bjorklund [pearl.bjerklund@cox.net]

Dewey Hostetler [deweylm@q.com)

Sandra Spangler [sanspang@gmail.com]

Tom Ramso [icramos66@gmal.com]

Marty Landa [marty@faceuptopeace.com]

Gary Spivey [ghnicspivey@earthtink.net]

Marty Landa [marty@faceuptopeace.com]

Rivko Knox [bvaandrk@earthlink.net)

Anne Yoshino {Aayoshino@gmail.com}

A. Land Harris [alandmd@cox.net]

Erv Amdahi feamdahl@aol.com)

karen moore [karenrhoades@yahoo.com)

Nancy Moore [nancysmoore816@yahoo.com]
Elizabeth Enright {eenright2@gmail.com]

Ivy Schwartz [ischwartz3211@cox.net}

Alice Stambaugh [stambaugh99@cox.nef]

Irene Zappia [izappia@aol.com) 1
Kamerine Krones [kamerine kroner@grmail.com) |
Ron Borino friborino@hotmail.com) i
Tom Bean [beanchana@gmail.com]

Dennis Barbeau fim@innsolinc.com]

Anna [abinkie@ net]
Paul Verhelst [golfkids03@cox.net]
LuMarion Conklin fconklinlu@npgcable.com)
Margo Himes Jmjhimesaz@gmail.com)

Ron Hubert [rhubertaz@earthiink.net]
CATHERINE COX [cbcox01@cox.net]

Drew Jocque [d_jocque@cox.net]

James Fishgold [jmangoes@hotmail.com]
Teresa Amos [miazia73@hotmail.com]
Michael Payne [Mike_Payne@msn.com)
Jennifer Reeve [ankhesenamun@cox.net]
carole edelsky [edelsky@earthiink.nef]
Francine Shacter [francine@skilfor.com]
William White [evermove@cableone.net]
Eve Shapiro (shapiroe@u.arizona.edu]
esther ramirez [essier68@hotmail.com}
barbara walrafen [barbarawalrafen@hotmail.com)
Shirley Muney [smuney2k@yahoo.com]

Laura Cirrincione [crinkster54@q.com]

Alethea White [aletheagreg@gmail.com]

Emity Hogan [eehogs@cox.net]

Cameron L { @

chris bonham [chonham@solarcity.com]
Ronald Cohen [roncohen@comcast.net]
James Rideout [Jimiu27 @aol.com}
Peter Newton [newlon530@aol.com)
Michelle Casey [mic6289@gmail.com)
Sara Fisch [Sar768@aim.com]

don arkin [shardon5@juno.com}
Elizabeth Senger [esenger@gmail.com]
Var Prock [var@nghpower.com)

Donald Yeager [wickerbaron@msn.com]
John Francis [jfrancis55@yahoo.com}
Philipp Kiemm [p.klsmm@soventix.com]
Dianne Douglas [dddouglas7@junc.com}
John Gariner [jgart335@ao!.com]

Travis Gentz [trajeep@aol.com]

John Evelan fjeveni@yahoo.com]
Constance Hostetler {conniecrh@q.com}
Nicole [nicole@:

Ruth Bescript [rainbow26@cox.net]
Robert Geresy [rsgeresy@frontiernet.net)
Howard L. Johnson fhljmesa@yahoo.com]
Holty Allcock [pallcock@cox.net]

Tom Dresler {tdresler1@gmail.com)

Terry Finefrock [tifinefrock@comcast.net]
Barbara Warren [bwarre01@pol.net}

Kevin Hengehold [kevin.hengehold@gmail.com]

Jpply.com}

com]

Jeff vilt i jvhic@aol.com]
Deborah Keams [kearns.da@gmail.com]
Ronald Proctor [ronproctor@hotmail.com)

Roman Stanton [Roman@genarider.com]
Andrew Clemans [andy@streamlinesolar.com]
Jeremy Schultz [Sir_schultz@yahoo.com]
Anne Gooden [davgooden@aol.com]

Jeff Steinbeck {BikeDr@cox.net]

Joanie Sawyer [joanie.sawyer@gmail.com]
Carla Zeigler [icz.phx@gmait.com]

Cheri Jessup [munnich65@yahoo.com]

Victor Alcazar [victor_alcazar@yahoo.com]

Antonio Gill

From: Dan Buros [danburos@hotmait.com]

Sent: Friday, November 04, 2011 11:02 AM

To: Pierce-Web

Subject: Please Don't Cut Funding for Arizona Solar Programs

Dear Chairman Gary Pierce,

As an Arizona ratepayer, I support strong and consistent investment in solar energy, and I’m
willing to pay for it, too! Please docket this comment in the 2812 Renewable Energy Standard
(RES) plan proceedings.

1 am concerned about the potential for undermining this important market in the 2812
Renewable Energy Implementation Plans. Thoenks in large part to your leadership in recent
years, Arizona has started building a world-class solar industry, providing a critical boost
to our recovering economy and attracting investment and imnovation.

But without a Commission decision on those plans that maintains strong support for
residential and commercial solar programs, this market could shrink., That would be
devastating for a significant number of solar businesses and would represent a giant step
backwards for Arizona.

A few dollars a month is a small price to pay to help our state transition from polluting
coa) plants to a clean energy future. Please vote to keep solar growing in Arizona!

Sincerely,
cc: Commissioners Brenda Burns, Sandra Kefinedy, Paul Newman and Bob Stump

Dan Buros

Scottsdale, AZ 8525!-6333

Mark Hayduke Grenard [¢ marl
Jim & Elaine Stack [jstack6@juno.com]
Marjorie Mead [mérgemead@ooxnet]
Patricia G Kinsman [kinsmang@msn.com])
Robert Drye {robertcdrye@msn.com)

Dr. Jack Tuber (jjtuber@gmail.com]

Patricia Yasolsky [trish_justrish@yahoo.com]
Gall Griffin [ggriffin20@cox.net)

matthew salenger [matt@colabstudio.com)
Kevin Pozo [kpozo@onewayelectric.com]
Joyce H ing ing@ com)
Kevin Caron {kevin@kevincaron.com]
Michael Harrington [MHarring007 @aol.com)
Mary Jensen [lynnjensen@cox.net]

Katya Peterson [katya@polymap.net]
Leonard Scott flandescott@cox.net]

Bonnie Poulos [btpoulos@hotmail.com)
Charlie Silver [cws720@yahoo.com]

David Kennedy [dkanomaly@yahoo.com]
James McCay [jmccay@hotmail.com)
Barbara Cain [birdcain@msn.com)

com}

Mary-Caro! Wagner [Marycarol wagner@gmail.com}

Barbara Mayfield [glennbarb@cox.net]
Joan Baron [Joanebaron@gmail.com)
Anthony Floyd [acfloyd@cox.net)




